
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-CabMax70
Final A

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 5

16

14

 8

11

11

 3
  3

 -2

Semifinales A
Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
 3

 1

 2

11

11

 2

11

 9

12

10
 18

-12

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 8

11

 3
 45

-30

Final B
Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 8

11

 4
 14

 -9

Zona B
Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
 3

 2

11

 4

11

 9

 8

11

 9

11

12

10
 57

-38

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 5

11

13

11

 7
  9

 -6

Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 5

11

 5
  6

 -4

Zona A
Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 6
  3

 -2

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 2

11

 4
  3

 -2

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 5

11

 3
  9

 -6


